
Friday, Aug 22 Saturday, Aug 23 Sunday, Aug 24
Mark Wallace Mark Wallace

3 or 6 Sided Rose 3 or 6 Sided Rose

A/V

Host

JERRY BENNETT Paul Russell MIKE NISH
Segmenting Is Fun, If You Know 

How
Barely There Vase Birdhouse Ornamnets

A/V

Host

Closing

Paul Russell MIKE NISH

Barely There Vase Coin Box

A/V

Host

JERRY BENNETT MIKE MAHONEY
Sculpture Direct From Your Table 

Saw & Lathe
Bowl Coring

A/V

Host

McLENNAN 209

8:00 -
9:30

10:30 -
12:00

1:30 -
3:00

4:00 -
5:30

9:30-10:30

12:00-1:30
1:00-1:30

3:00-4:00

HCW Rotation Schedule  SWAT 2025
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